
EXAMINATION RESULT :

Issued by : EXAMINATION UNIT, OPEN UNIVERSITY MALAYSIA

Printed Date : 24-DEC-19 12:38 PM

MAY 2019

STUDENT'S FILE COPY

GRACEZILLA AMANDA BENJAMIN
LOT 132
TAMAN SEROJA INDAH
95400 SARATOK
SARAWAK
BMHS

MPU3122
NBHS4142
MPU3223
OUMH1203

TAMADUN ISLAM DAN TAMADUN ASIA
MANAGEMENT & MEDICO LEGAL IN HEALTHCARE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ENGLISH FOR WRITTEN COMMUNICATION

B+
C

D+
B-

3.33
2

1.33
2.67

2
2
3
3

 6.66
 4.00
 3.99
 8.01

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE GRADE GRADE POINT CH TGP

21CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS
39.01CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT
10CREDIT HOURS EARNED
18CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS EARNED 1.86CGPA  :  

NAME
ADDRESS

PROGRAMME

940930136298001
KUCHING LC
JANUARY 2019
24-Dec-2019

MATRICULATION NUMBER
LEARNING CENTRE
SEMESTER INTAKE
DATE PREPARED

GOOD
PASS
CONDITIONAL PASS
GOOD

MEANING

TOTAL 10  22.66 2.27GPA  :  

:

:

:

:

:
:

:

:
:
:
:

REMARKS  : DEAN WARNING 

RESULT FOR SEMESTER  : PASS 

space


