

EXAMINATION RESULT: MAY 2019



NAME : GRACEZILLA AMANDA BENJAMIN

ADDRESS : LOT 132

TAMAN SEROJA INDAH

95400 SARATOK

SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BMHS

MATRICULATION NUMBER : 940930136298001

LEARNING CENTRE : KUCHING LC

SEMESTER INTAKE : JANUARY 2019

DATE PREPARED : 24-Dec-2019

COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	GRADE	GRADE POINT	СН	TGP	MEANING
MPU3122	TAMADUN ISLAM DAN TAMADUN ASIA	B+	3.33	2	6.66	GOOD
NBHS4142	MANAGEMENT & MEDICO LEGAL IN HEALTHCARE	С	2	2	4.00	PASS
MPU3223	ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2	D+	1.33	3	3.99	CONDITIONAL PASS
OUMH1203	ENGLISH FOR WRITTEN COMMUNICATION	B-	2.67	3	8.01	GOOD
REMARKS : DEAN WARNING		TOTAL		10	22.66	GPA : 2.27

CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS : 21

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT : 39.01

CREDIT HOURS EARNED : 10

CUMULATIVE CREDIT HOURS EARNED: 18 CGPA: 1.86

Issued by: EXAMINATION UNIT, OPEN UNIVERSITY MALAYSIA

Printed Date: 24-DEC-19 12:38 PM

RESULT FOR SEMESTER: PASS

STUDENT'S FILE COPY